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Thank you 

Thank you for all of the lovely messages of support 

and praise we have received from parents. We 

really do appreciate them!  We have used some of 

the words from your lovely emails to create a 

word cloud! 

 

New exercise books 

New exercise books for home learning work can 

be collected from the school office. Please give us a 

call first so that we can get them ready for you and 

try to avoid drop off and pick up times when there 

are more people around. 

 

School Superheroes and Home learning Heroes 

Well done to all of the children nominated this week for School Superstar and Home Learning Hero from each 

class. Certificates will be handed out on Friday to the School Superstar and emailed home for the Home Learning 

Hero. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Class School Superstar Home Learning Hero 

Donaldson Alice Skyla-Mae 

Rosen Ava-Mae G Sophia G and Amber 

Ahlberg Eliza Frankie 

Jeffers Daniel Saphire W 

Dahl Oscar M Cody 

Milne Jacob G Jesse and Juliet 

Rowling Daisy L Tilly 

Morpurgo Zachary  Willem  

Cowell Emma  Alisha  

Lewis Keira  Maisie S 

Pullman 
Maddison 

Hannah and Charlie 

Wilson Charlotte and Stanley 

Horowitz Julia Sophie B 

Tolkien  Amelia Isabella B 

http://www.loatlandsprimary.net/


Contact Details 

Please can we ask that all parent contact details are kept up to date. Please email parents@loatlandsprimary.net 

with any updates. Thank you  

 

Well Done  

We have been named locally as a school deserving of a ‘shout out’ because of our home learning  

Well done Team Loatlands! 

https://www.northantslive.news/news/6-northamptonshire-schools-coping-best-

4891481?fbclid=IwAR3x9OZhZLA_x5TGgHh8F4dXX3gvdmjWW_Ubgav0tzk8ZaZRIGcRXduTGME 

 

Free Online books 

Children across the country will be able to access books online for free during school closures. Oak National 

Academy, a government-backed virtual school, is launching a virtual library so pupils can read books from 

popular children’s authors digitally during the latest lockdown. 

 

The library, formed with The National Literacy Trust, has been launched after measures were taken to close 

schools in England to the majority of pupils until February half-term. Children will be provided with a free-to-

access book every week from the library’s author of the week. 

 

https://www.tes.com/news/pupils-can-access-free-books-during-school-

closures?amp&__twitter_impression=true 

 

P E at Home: Week 2 

During this lockdown, each week Jack from Finding Fitness Ltd will be releasing a video with five sporting 

challenges which children, and indeed parents, can do in the house or garden. We hope you enjoy the challenges. 

Feel free to leave feedback and to make up your own variations of the challenges. 

https://www.finding-fitness.co.uk/services/pe-at-home/ 

Key stage 1 Fruit Snack 

The School fruit and Veg scheme has advised us that they will restart providing fruit for children in Reception, 

Year 1 and Year 2. Therefore no snack will need to provided for these year group.  

Nursery News 

The nursery children have explored Transient Art this week and made some fabulous self-portraits. Look how 

creative the children are! 

Have a great weekend  

The Nursery Team 
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Term Dates 2021-2022 

Term 1    

 Training Day Wednesday 1 September 2021 

Term starts  Thursday 2 September 

Term ends  Friday 15 October 

  

 

Term 2  

 Training Day Monday 1 November 

Term starts  Tuesday 2 November 

Term ends  Wednesday 22 December 

  

Term 3  

 Training Day Tuesday 4 January 2022 

Term starts  Wednesday 5 January 

Term ends  Friday 11 February  

Term 4 

Term starts  Monday 21 February 

Term ends  Friday 1 April 

  Training Day Monday 4 April 

 

Term 5   

Term starts  Tuesday 19 April 

Term ends  Friday 27 May 

  

Term 6  

Term starts  Monday 6 June 

Term ends  Friday 22 July 

 Training Day Monday 25 July 

 

Term Dates 2020-2021 

Term 3  

Term starts  Monday 4 January 2021 

Term ends  Friday 12 February 

  

Term 4 

Term starts  Monday 22 February 

Term ends  Friday 26 March 

 

Term 5   

Term starts  Monday 12 April 

Term ends  Friday 28 May 

 

Term 6  

Term starts  Monday 7 June 

Term ends  Friday 23 July 

 Training Day Monday 26 July 


